Meeting Date:
Sponsor(s):
Type:

Title:

Committee(s) Assignment:

City of Chicago

Office of the City Clerk

Document Tracking Sheet

7/25/2018
Smith (43)
Ordinance
Senior citizen sewer refund(s)

Committee on Finance

02018-6597




Senior Citizen Sewer Refund

CITY COUNCIL
July 25,2018 X
Alderman Michele Siith
Ward 43 PN
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=z

nh 6 WY €200 8102

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following

persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizen Sewer Charge Refund to be
mailed to the premises below:

First Name
Marilyn

J

Deborah
Pamela
Carol
James
Peter

Karen

Norma

Gordon
Eve

Sue
Patricia
Angela

Angela

MI

Allen

Surname
Bansley

Carley

Davidson
Duke
Duran
Fairhall
Ferro

Gold-Fagman

Goodman

Grant
Hedlund
Imrem
Joseph
Levenstein

Levenstein

Address
345 W Fullerton

233 W Menomonee

1212 N. Lake Shore
2650 N Lakeview
1809 N Mohawk
2218 N Magnolia
1550 N Lake Shore

1744 N Larrabee

1550 N Lake Shore

2650 N Lakeview
1667 N Vine

1240 N Lake Shore
2400 N Lakeview
2500 N Lakeview

2500 N Lakeview

Unit

Apt 2907

34AS

#3702

Apt 2

Apt 2C

Unit12 G

Apt 278
Apt 1403
Apt 702

Apt 702

Zip
60614

60614

60610
60614
60614
60614
60610

60614

60610

60614
60614
60610
60614
60614

60614



Richard and
Colleen

Patricia
Heddy
Alan
Beatrice
John
Cynthia
Catherine

Marilyn

Wayne
Barbara
Karen
Mary
Charles
Richard
Helene

Louise

Debra
Samuel

Nicholas

Linda

Steven

Mary

MacBlane

McKenna
Miloszewski
Mintz
Muchman
Phillips
Poticha
Pratl

Ricker

Russell
Sandler
Schichtel
Schulatz
Shulruff
Sidell
Stoffey

Stone

Tamblyn
Weber

Wheeden
Wing

Bachrach

H'oe~t

1602 N St Michaels

400 W Deming
1550 N Lake Shore
2626 N Lakeview
1313 N Ritchie
1325 N State

1550 N Lake Shore
1255 N State

2650 N Lakeview

842 W Chalmers
2626 N. Lakeview
2626 N Lakeview
2626 N Lakeview
1900 N Dayton
2650 N Lakeview
2650 N Lakeview

2650 N Lakeview

2650 N Lakeview
60 E Scott

345 W Fullerton

2317 N Cambridge

1804 N Larrabee
\"\Ro N C‘a,\—\(

Apt 9B
Apt 308
Apt 901
Apt 13A
#13C
7H

1309

Apt 3602
1106

#1508

Apt 3610
Apt 1608

Unit 3510

Apt 1205
Apt 501

Apt 806

Apt 3N

1£C

60614

60614
60610
60614
60610
60610
60610
60610

60614

60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614

60614

60614
60610

60614

60614

60614
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SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

fncdes Qa0

Michele Smith
Alderman, 43™ Ward






